PERSONAL RECORD

July 1, 2025

YURI OKINA

DATE OF BIRTH:

April
April
April
July
June
June
June
March
June
June

April

1984
1992
1994
2000
2006
2008
2013
2014
2014
2017
2018

March 25,1960

Joined the Bank of Japan

Joined The Japan Research Institute, Limited

Senior Researcher, The Japan Research Institute, Limited

Executive Researcher, The Japan Research Institute, Limited
Counselor, The Japan Research Institute, Limited

Director, Nippon Yusen Kabushiki Kaisha

Director, Seven Bank, Ltd.

Director, Bridgestone Corporation

Vice Chairman, The Japan Research Institute, Limited

Outside Director, Member of the Board, Marubeni Corporation (Current)

Chairperson, The Japan Research Institute, Limited



