

PERSONAL RECORD

July 1, 2025

YURI OKINA

DATE OF BIRTH: March 25,1960



April	1984	Joined the Bank of Japan
April	1992	Joined The Japan Research Institute, Limited
April	1994	Senior Researcher, The Japan Research Institute, Limited
July	2000	Executive Researcher, The Japan Research Institute, Limited
June	2006	Counselor, The Japan Research Institute, Limited
June	2008	Director, Nippon Yusen Kabushiki Kaisha
June	2013	Director, Seven Bank, Ltd.
March	2014	Director, Bridgestone Corporation
June	2014	Vice Chairman, The Japan Research Institute, Limited
June	2017	Outside Director, Member of the Board, Marubeni Corporation (Current)
April	2018	Chairperson, The Japan Research Institute, Limited